

2021 SWIM AND DIVE CALENDAR

Monday, May 3				SWIM & DIVE		Registration Opens via SwimTopia
Saturday, May 22 1-5pm		SWIM & DIVE 		Open House @ Springboard
Saturday, May 22 @ 5:30pm		SWIM & DIVE		Pre-Season Team Meeting
Tuesday, June 1			SWIM & DIVE		First Day of Practice
Tues and Wed, June and 2, 6pm	SWIM			New Swimmers Age 7-10 Practice
Mon and Tues, June 7 & 8, 6pm	SWIM			Guppy Assessments 
Wednesday, June 9, 4-6:30pm 		SWIM & DIVE		Onsite Team Swimsuit fitting 
Thurs and Fri, June 10 & 11		SWIM			First Guppy Blue & Gold Practices
Thursday, June 10			SWIM & DIVE		Last day for Registration
Thursday, June 10, 6:30pm		SWIM 			New Family and Guppy Orientation
Saturday, June 12, 8:00am		SWIM			Time Trials Day One
Sunday, June 13, 8:00am		SWIM			Time Trials Day Two
Monday, June 14			SWIM			First Day of Morning Practice
Friday, June 18, 6:30pm		SWIM & DIVE		First Team Pep Rally (no pasta dinners for 2021)
Saturday, June 19, 8:30am 		SWIM			First A Meet Away v. Riverside Gardens
Monday, June 21, 6:30pm		SWIM			First B Meet Home with Daventry
Tuesday, June 22 			SWIM			Time Trial Tuesday and Fun Day (no breakfasts)
Tuesday, June 22, 6pm			DIVE			First Dive Meet Away v. Mantua 
Wednesday, June 23			DIVE 			Fun Day Practice
Friday, June 25, 6:30pm		SWIM & DIVE		Team Pep Rally
Saturday, June 26, 8:30am		SWIM			A Meet Away vs. Fairfax
Monday, June 28, 6:30pm		SWIM			B Meet Home with Walden Glen
Tuesday, June 29 			SWIM			Time Trial Tuesday and Fun Day 
Tuesday, June 29, 6pm			DIVE			Dive Meet Home v. Stratford
Wednesday, July 1			DIVE 			Fun Day Practice
Friday, July 2, 6:30 pm			SWIM & DIVE 		Pep Rally
Saturday, July 3, 8am			SWIM			A Meet Home vs. Camelot
Monday, July 5, 6:30pm		SWIM			B Meet Away at Crosspointe
Tuesday, July 6, 6pm			DIVE			Dive Meet Away v. Hamlet
Wednesday, July 7			DIVE 			Fun Day Practice
Wednesday, July 7, 6pm		SWIM			Relay Carnival at Rutherford
Thursday July 8, 8:00am		SWIM & DIVE		Team and Individual Pictures 
Friday, July 9, 6:30pm			SWIM & DIVE 		Senior Night Pep Rally
Saturday, July 10, 8:30am		SWIM			A Meet Home vs. Rutherford
Monday, July 12, 6:30pm		SWIM			Last B Meet Away at Village West
Tuesday, July 13			SWIM			Time Trial Tuesday and Fun Day 
Tuesday, July 13, 6pm			DIVE			Dive Meet Home v. Woodley
Wednesday, July 14			DIVE 			Fun Day Practice
Wednesday, July 14, 4pm		SWIM			All Star Relays at Hamlet
Friday, July 16, 6:30pm		SWIM & DIVE 		Pep Rally
Saturday, July 17, 8:30am		SWIM			Last A Meet Away vs. Fox Mill Estates
Monday, July 19, 6pm			SWIM			IM Carnival TBD
Tuesday, July 20			SWIM 			Fun day/Last day of practice
Tuesday, July 20, 6pm			DIVE			Last Dive Meet Home v. Rutherford
Wednesday, July 21			SWIM & DIVE		Divisional practices begin
Saturday, July 24, 8am			SWIM			Swim Divisionals at Springboard
Sunday, July 25, 8am			DIVE			Dive Divisionals at Hamlet
Sunday, July 25, 4pm			SWIM & DIVE 		Awards and Season End Celebration TBD
Saturday, July 31, 9am			SWIM 			Individual All Stars @ Springboard
Sunday, Aug 1, 9am			DIVE			Individual All Stars @ Great Falls





Clinics for Swim Officials 

To register, please use this Google Form: 2021 NVSL Officials Clinic Sign Up Form.

***ALL CLINICS LISTED BELOW ARE VIRTUAL***

Saturday, May 22nd (NVSLU)
· New Referee (8AM)
· New Starter (8AM)
· Referee/Starter Recertification (8AM)
· New Stroke and Turn Judge (10:30AM)
· Stroke and Turn Judge Recertification (10:30AM)
Thursday, May 27th
· New Referee (7PM)
Saturday, June 5th
· New Stroke and Turn Judge (8AM)
· Stroke and Turn Recertification (8AM)
Wednesday, June 9th
· New Referee (7PM)
Sunday, June 13th
· Referee/Starter Recertification (9:30AM)
· New Starter (9:30AM)
· New Stroke and Turn Judge (9:30AM)
· Stroke and Turn Recertification (9:30AM)
Wednesday, June 16th
· New Stroke and Turn Judge (7PM)
· Stroke and Turn Recertification (7PM)
Clinics for Dive Team
Meet Workers Clinic
Sunday, June 6th @ 8:30am at Arlington Forest

Judges Clinic
· June 6 @ 10am Arlington Forest 
· June 15 @ 6:30pm Truro
· June 23 @ 6:30pm @ Camelot



